FLAT LIGHT RIBBON
Applications
Edge-lighting of transparent or diffused materials
Path & contour marking
Illuminated signs
Basic Technical Data
Standard length: 5 meters/reel (16.25 feet)
Ribbon width: single color 8mm (.31 inches), RGB tri-color 10mm (.39 inches)

Backlighting for larger size ad-signs
Elegant interior decoration
Nice accent lighting lamps
Landscape outlines, etc.
Signal lighting
Basic Technical Data
Working voltage: 12V DC
Working current:   100 ~180mA (0.4m, 25-LED),
                120~ 200mA (0.53m, 30-LED)
                240mA~400mA (1m, 60-LED)
Viewing  Angle
Min. Typ. 2  1/2
Color Part Number LED Q'ty
Luminous flux（lm)
Voltage (V) Current (mA)
Red FL-25WATER-RD 25 18 23 75 12 150-180
Yellow FL-25WATER-YL 25 18 23 75 12 150-180
Blue FL-25WATER-BL 25 12 15 75 12 150-180
Green FL-25WATER-GR 25 32 40 75 12 150-180
White FL-25WATER-W 25 35 44 75 12 150-180
Red FL-30WATER-RD 30 22 27 75 12 170-200
Yellow FL-30WATER-YL 30 22 27 75 12 170-200
Blue FL-30WATER-BL 30 14.5 18 75 12 170-200
Green FL-30WATER-GR 30 38 48 75 12 170-200
White FL-30WATER-W 30 42 53 75 12 170-200
Red FL-60WATER-RD 60 43 54 75 12 340-400
Yellow FL-60WATER-YL 60 43 54 75 12 340-400
Bl FL 60WATER BL 60 29 36 75 12 340 400Blue FL-60WATER-BL 60 29 36 75 12 340-400
Green FL-60WATER-GR 60 77 96 75 12 340-400
White FL-60WATER-W 60 84 105 75 12 340-400
14 18 100 340-400
RGB FL-20WATER-RGB 20 25 32 100 5 340-400
9.6 12 100 340-400
6
WATERPROOF MODULES FOR SIGNS (ALUMINUM, PLASTIC)
Benefits